PRODUCT DATA
D
ec
or
a
S
m
ar

refer to the companion device’s Getting
Started Guide
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
Decora Smart Wi-Fi 2nd Gen 600 Watt Dimmer, Wi-Fi CERTIFIED D26HD
COMPANION DEVICES FOR MULTI-LOCATION APPLICATIONS
Decora Smart Anywhere Dimmer Companion (No wiring required) DAWDC
Decora Smart Anywhere Switch Companion (No wiring required) DAWSC
Decora Smart Dimmer Companion with LED Locator (Wired) DD00R-DLZ
Decora Smart Switch Companion with LED Locator (Wired) DD0SR-DLZ
Decora Smart Switch Companion no LED Locator (Wired) DD0SR-1
ACCESSORIES
Decora Smart Dimmer Faceplate – White DDKIT-00W
Decora Smart Dimmer Faceplate – Ivory DDKIT-00I
Decora Smart Dimmer Faceplate – Light Almond DDKIT-00T
Decora Smart Dimmer Faceplate – Gray DDKIT-00G
Decora Smart Dimmer Faceplate – Black DDKIT-00E
Decora Smart Dimmer Faceplate – Brown DDKIT-00B